
RATE SHEET
VIDEO MOTION GRAPHICS

MEDIA CONSULTINGPHOTOGRAPHY

NON-PROFIT & BULK RATES AVAILABLE

Shoot & Edit
Edit
Script Writing
Storyboarding

$85/hour
$75/hour
$75/hour
$75/hour

Portrait Photos
Product Photos
Event Photos

$110/hour
$95/hour
$110/hour

2D Animation
Compositing
Logo Animation

$95/hour
$95/hour

$350

Livestreams
Virtual Events
Trade Shows

$110/hour
$135/hour
$110/hour

me@chrislastra.com
(479)-340-7004
www.chrislastra.com


